Click here to ask an associate for production status of specific part numbers.
4.5V to 60V, 300mA, Ultra Small, High-
Efficiency Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC
Converters
MAX17570
19-101698; Rev 1; 7/23
© 2023 Analog Devices, Inc.  All rights reserved.  Trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners.
Product Highlights

Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converters
www.analog.com Analog Devices | 28
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER TEMP RANGE PIN-PACKAGE VOUT MODE OF OPERATION
MAX17570AATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 3.3 PWM
MAX17570AATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 3.3 PWM
MAX17570BATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 5 PWM
MAX17570BATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 5 PWM
MAX17570CATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm Adjustable PWM
MAX17570CATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm Adjustable PWM
MAX17570DATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 3.3 PFM
MAX17570DATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 3.3 PFM
MAX17570EATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 5 PFM
MAX17570EATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm 5 PFM
MAX17570FATA+ -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm Adjustable PFM
MAX17570FATA+T -40°C to +125°C 8-pin TDFN 2mm x 2mm Adjustable PFM
+Denotes a lead(Pb)-free/RoHS-compliant package.
T = Tape and reel.
MAX17570  4.5V to 60V, 300mA, Ultra Small, High-Efficiency
Synchronous Step-Down DC-DC Converters
Revision History
REVISION
NUMBER